Specifications subject to change without notice. Verify data at time of order.
© 2021 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerCompanies.com
LUBT SUBM R5
This post mount luminaire is designed for wall grazing and pathway
illumination with mounting options for railings, walls, decks and entry
structures. Superior harsh environment protection and vandal resistance
are combined with a simple field or factory prepared installation using

XTF- 	Machined 316 SS, flat
	 surface-mount housing
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LULF30K705XTR
EXAMPLE FIXTURE TYPE COLOR TEMP OPTIC DRIVE CURRENT BANTAM
LULF
INPUT VOLTAGE
DRIVER
CERTIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
DIMMING
EFFICIENCY
OPERATING TEMP
CRI WIRE
LENGTH
24VDC
CLASS 2 REQUIRED
ETL LISTED WET,
IK10, IP67, CE
5 YEARS
0-10V INPUT
UP TO 116 LM/W LED
-40°F TO +120°F
80+ 8”
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION PHOTOMETRICS
Bantam is designed with an inherent 10°
bias above nadir. This asymmetric feature
projects the output from the mounting
surface towards the path. Scan QR code
or visit our website to view or download
available IES reports.
Bantam is solid machined 316
stainless steel with security
hardware and is available
for flat or round, 1.50”-1.90”
diameter, surface mounting.
70° @ +10° nadir
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualified
electrician in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
Wagner offers multiple ETL listed options for both 24VDC
power supplies and NEMA enclosures. Quantities and types
will be configured based on your specifications and design.
Additional specification options are available by request.
Not all options apply to all products, please verify
compatibility with the factory.
SCAN QR CODE
for technical information,
downloads and instructions.
CLASS II DRIVERS:
•	 STD 100W
•	 Dali, DMX, 0-10V Dimming Protocols
•	 Multiple Wattages
•	 Made in USA Units Available
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X - Polycarbonate
4X - Painted Steel
4X - Stainless Steel
Mounting Pattern
1.63
1.19
.96
   .140
XTF Pin
Clearance
     .625